Cross Country Results

Junior: 3km
NAME PLACE: / 52 TIME: min
Ollie Ryan 2nd 10.25
Archer Spackman 3rd 10.41
Abe Sosinski 6th 11.03
Xxavier Ballinger 12th 11.26
Lachie Barr 19th 11.51
Jake Cheeseman 27th 12.06
Jackson McKee 28th 12.10
Max McConchie 31st 12.17
Toby Powell 32nd 12.20
Jordy Cummins 36th 12.37
Jake Martin 38th 12.43
Jordan Korosec 40th 12.44
Nash Chalmers 47th 13.08
Toby Rewuk 50th 13.19

Brody Atkinson 51st 13.21



Intermediate: 4km

NAME

Mitch Korosec

Ollie Burt

Cyrus Fordham

Hugh Weidemann

Harper Kane

Luke Irvin

Charlie Farrugia

Ed Cummins

Campbell Bromley

Flynn Spackman

Kane Mclnerney

Will Lamanna

Lachie Cowell

Oscar Sim

Jaryd Morrison

Senior: 5km

PLACE: /52

2nd

3rd

5th

22nd

23rd

29th

32nd

34th

35th

37th

38th

45th

46th

49th

Awaiting confirmation because

of atiming error

TIME: min

13.32

13.37

14.29

15.07

15.11

15.33

15.46

15.48

15.52

15.56

15.57

16.30

16.35

16.51



NAME PLACE:/ 28 TIME: min

Jack Cleary 3rd 17.23
Ryder O’Brien 12th 18.51
Jed Blood 20th 20.08
Jackson Chalmers 25th 20.37

Daniel O’Brien 26th 20.45



