

Cross Country Results

Junior: 3km

NAME	PLACE: / 52	TIME: min
Ollie Ryan	2nd	10.25
Archer Spackman	3rd	10.41
Abe Sosinski	6th	11.03
Xxavier Ballinger	12th	11.26
Lachie Barr	19th	11.51
Jake Cheeseman	27th	12.06
Jackson McKee	28th	12.10
Max McConchie	31st	12.17
Toby Powell	32nd	12.20
Jordy Cummins	36th	12.37
Jake Martin	38th	12.43
Jordan Korosec	40th	12.44
Nash Chalmers	47th	13.08
Toby Rewuk	50th	13.19
Brody Atkinson	51st	13.21

Intermediate: 4km

NAME	PLACE: / 52	TIME: min
Mitch Korosec	2nd	13.32
Ollie Burt	3rd	13.37
Cyrus Fordham	5th	14.29
Hugh Weidemann	22nd	15.07
Harper Kane	23rd	15.11
Luke Irvin	29th	15.33
Charlie Farrugia	32nd	15.46
Ed Cummins	34th	15.48
Campbell Bromley	35th	15.52
Flynn Spackman	37th	15.56
Kane McInerney	38th	15.57
Will Lamanna	45th	16.30
Lachie Cowell	46th	16.35
Oscar Sim	49th	16.51
Jaryd Morrison	Awaiting confirmation because of a timing error	

Senior: 5km

NAME	PLACE: / 28	TIME: min
Jack Cleary	3rd	17.23
Ryder O'Brien	12th	18.51
Jed Blood	20th	20.08
Jackson Chalmers	25th	20.37
Daniel O'Brien	26th	20.45